INSTALLATION ACCESSORIES – SIZE 3DN9c Multipin - 20 A
VOLTAGE POLARITY
PART # PART #
METAL METAL
50 V 6P 17-14060 17-18060
50 V 7P 17-14070 17-18070
50 V 8P 17-14080 17-18080
50 V 9P 17-14090 17-18090

Notes:   ** For self-ejecting connectors and plugs, a 443 suffix must be added to the handle part number. See pages 233-234 for more information.
                   2 This option includes the Self-Returning Lid..
Order Example:  50 V DN9c with Self-Returning Lid
			                  DN9c Receptacle 9P = 17-14090-NC
Main Options
Mushroom
Pawl
Padlock Pawl
METAL BOX WITH NPT PART #
0˚ 1/2" 7T1F0N05
0˚ 3/4" 7T1F0N07
0˚ 1" 7T1F0N10
0˚ 1 1/4" 7T1F0N12
METAL ANGLE WITH METAL BOX WITH NPT
30˚ 1/2" 793C3N05
*  �Interior volume
with receptacle
installed.
30˚ 3/4" 793C3N07
30˚ 1" 793C3N10
30˚ 1 1/4" 793C3N12
NPT on top or bottom (if rotated).  For other configurations, contact Customer Service.
METAL ANGLE
0˚ 593M0
30˚ 593M3
FS/FD Box 30˚ 793M3FS
Base measures
approximately 4.2” x
2.7”. Due to the
variation in sizes of
FS boxes, please
verify that your FS
box matches our
dimensions, if not call
Customer Service for
other solutions.
70˚ 593M7
FINGER DRAWPLATES
61-6A346
Set of Two (2)
Recommended for all assembly applications, for easier
connector closure.
PROTECTIVE INLET/PLUG CAP
19-1A126 For Inlets/Plugs Only.
CORD GRIP WITH OPTIONS
see pg 159
RECEPTACLE LOCKING PIN
LP-843 Requires Padlockable Pawl option (-843) on receptacle.
HANDLE WITH NPT PART # POLY PART # METAL
1/2" 513P0N05 593P0N05
3/4" 513P0N07 593P0N07
1" 513P0N10 593P0N10
1 1/4" 513P0N12 593P0N12
For available cord grips, see pg 159.
POLY HANDLE WITH CORD GRIP CABLE RANGE PART #
.520-.680" 713P0CP5
.680-.980" 713P0DP4
.980-1.260" 713P0EP4
METAL HANDLE WITH CORD GRIP
.635-.750" 793P0CS4
.770-.850" 793P0DS1
.875-1.000" 793P0DS3
1.000-1.125" 793P0ES2
POLY HANDLE
.390-1.180" 513P0D30
POLY HANDLE WITH BUILT IN DRAWPLATES
.390-1.180" 513P0D30473
Makes connector closures easier.
POLY HANDLE WITH CLAMP & BUSHING
.750-.875" 713P0S14
.875-1.000" 713P0S16